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<È

ER1̀q

<ZA

)ORSTU"¼lm~% R̀t<< qR<<k ZRZ<< NRAZN

Jrh^U"¼lm~%

[)H[)\r^U

h^U

11Z

tN

11A

tZ

1kt

tE

1k̀

tE

PJ�X"¼lmnop% NRAk< NR1kk NRk<q ERqAt

���1"¼lmnop% ERZkq ERAqA ERE1q ER<tt

}~�X"¼lmnop% R̀kk̀ R̀<Aq NRZE< NR<EE

}~�1"¼lmnop% ZR1Nq R̀1Zq NR<Ǹ NR1̀k
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:ÕÕÖ×ØÙÚÛÜ ÝÞßÝàÞáâãÞäää ÝÞßåãÞßããÞâää çèÞèÝäÞâää
|mÇ�X <RtAqR̀tNRkkk <RtNqRkEZRNkk Ë1tR<N1RNkk
X)~�X <NkR<tZRkkk <EtRAq1Rkkk t1NRkkk
íxí�Ç�X 11Rt1ERkkk 1<RAq̀Rkkk ËÈARkkk
z66o}~�X EqARtNkRkkk Eq̀Rt1NRkkk ËARtZNRkkk
ãQ}%Ç�X 1̀REqkRkkk 1NR1AtRkkk <RAE1Rkkk
Î-f-��~�X AZRZtkRkkk <<RqqZR̀kk 1ARqkARAkk

éêëÛÜ àãÞèåÝÞäää áâàÞâåìÞãáä çÝÝÞèäãÞãáä
X)7]Ç�X qNRkkkRkkk 11qRÈARkkk ËAARÈARkkk
kxÇ�X EtNRkkk NZZRkkk Ë 1̀Rkkk
�¨�UÇ�X <R1tqRkkk <RAZAR<Zk Ë1ZNR<Zk
[)Xk»üøùkxíz�UÇ�X ARtkkRkkk ARZ̀1RANk <<qRZNk
Î-f-�UÇ�X ERkNkRkkk ER1̀ERtkk Ë1<ERtkk
íÙÚÛÜ ÝáìÞßåäÞäää ÝáßÞÝåäÞäää áÞåääÞäää
ãQ��~�X qER̀EkRkkk qARtNkRkkk t̀kRkkk
®���~�X 1qERkkkRkkk 1qARAtkRkkk Z1kRkkk
Î-f-��~�X NkRkkkRkkk NkRkkkRkkk k

îïÚÛÜ ÝããÞìääÞäää ÝåìÞìßßÞááß èÞàââÞììÝ
��
�~�X ANNRkkkRkkk AEqRk1kRkkk ZRttkRkkk
Myà#Æò
�~�X AkkRkkk AZ̀R11̀ ËZ̀R11̀
)EDEÓC}~�X NkkRkkk NkkRkkk k
ðñòóÛÜ åãÞßßßÞäää ãäÞâßèÞÝìß çåÞåààÞÝìß
×¦æôH¯Ê~�X ENRkkkRkkk EtREttRAq̀ ËEREttRAq̀
�¼æ��X `̀ R̀kkk `̀ R̀kkk k
�qÛÜ ßÞâáäÞäää ÝÞàâãÞãÝè ÝÞâìåÞåèå

�l\�X <RqkkRkkk ARkqkRAtA Ë<qkRAtA
×W�m�X <1kRkkk qkqRNkk ËNtqRNkk
Î-f-�m�X ER<kkRkkk AZRZEA ER1ZARAǸ
õÛÜ àâÞâßäÞäää áäåÞßâáÞèãã çáâÞåãáÞèãã
êÿ[)�h~{Æ��~�X qERkkkRkkk t1RAZ<R1kk Ë R̀AZ<R1kk
Î-f-ö�X qR<̀kRkkk 1ARANtRNNN ËNRkqtRNNN

÷øÚÛÜ àÝáÞâääÞäää àèìÞáääÞßää çÝèÞàääÞßää
|mÇµ×~�X NZkRkkkRkkk Nq<R<AkR̀kk Ë<<R<AkR̀kk
X)~µ×~�X <<kRkkkRkkk <ANREAkRkkk Ë1NREAkRkkk
íxí�Çµ×~�X 1R<kkRkkk q1kRkkk AtkRkkk
z66o}~µ×~�X 1NkRkkkRkkk 1EtRZAkRkkk ÀkRkkk

ù>ú>ÛÜ âÞßìÝÞßßãÞãäã âÞåãäÞßèãÞáàà ÝÝÝÞäáäÞÝäè
�h²êªÊã]û~ÒÇ-ÅX�X 1AZRq̀kRkkk 1AZRq̀kRkkk k
h)�ªÊã]û~ÒÇ-ÅX�X 1ERkkkRkkk 1ERkkkRkkk k
[)no�ªÊã]û~ÒÇ-ÅX�X 1RNk1R<NkRkkk 1R<ktR1qARt̀N <t<RkZZRk<N
[)noªÊã]}]ÒÇ-ÅX�X <ttRÀARkkk <ttRÀARkkk k
z6Z®ªÊã]û~ÒÇ-ÅX�X 1ARZkkRkkk 1ARtq<RNt1 ËAq<RNt1
'sü)Ã~ªÊã]û~ÒÇ-ÅX�X <kNRZ1kRkkk <kERqNtRZkZ ǸkRAtE
'sü)Ã~ªÊã]}]ÒÇ-ÅX�X 1ttRqNkRkkk 1ttRqNkRkkk k
 0�ÃÓ~ªÊ}]ÒÇ-ÅX�X 1NkR̀ZkRkkk 1NkR̀ZkRkkk k
µõJ©�X~�X 1EZRZ1ER1ZZ 1EZRZ1ER1ZZ k
û§~×X�X 111RAkkRkkk Z̀R̀<ARN<< EARǸZRÈq

ÿ²~ýX�X ERNEqRAAt ERNEqRAAt k
ðÚÛÜþÿff� çáÞääìÞìääÞäää çáÞäßåÞãááÞèââ èãÞßááÞèââ
õJ©�X~ Ë<kRkkkRkkk ËqNR̀11RZ<< ZNR̀11RZ<<
µõJµ×~ ËtqqRqkkRkkk ËtqqRqkkRkkk k

÷������ðÚ åÞâßàÞÝáàÞÝáß åÞâßàÞÝáàÞÝáß
ÛÜ>�	
 ááÞèåäÞäãàÞìââ ááÞÝâÝÞìáßÞààà ÝáèÞâåáÞìâÝ

ÑÃ~���X k ARkkkRkkk ËARkkkRkkk
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=ab�c âÞãäåÞßáÝÞåäß âÞåâàÞàèâÞàßâ ßåÞßãäÞåÝã
r^,d��1 1RN1̀R̀qZREkk 1REq̀Rq<qRAq1 <tRtNqRk1t
h^,d��1 q11RkktREk1 Z̀ZR<1ZRtqN EER̀t<RE1Z
u^wd�1 AkRkEkRkkk AkRkEkRkkk k
�h~�1 1ENRq̀ R̀ZkZ 1ENRq̀ R̀ZkZ k
ef��
b�c áÞäÝâÞâèÝÞäÝá àååÞáèàÞÝää ììÞäàÝÞßÝá
�Ì���1 NkRt̀<Rk<Z EERNt<RÀE ZRÀtRZN<
|�é��1 t<RÀNRkkk q̀RqNqRk̀` ERN1ZRt<A
���[��1 <kR<<ARkEk 1ERNqNRkZ< NRZÀRt̀q
ü)��1 ÈR̀qERkkk EZRtA1Rkkk qNARkkk
[���1 1qRǸAR̀t< 1ERZ1<Rt̀< ARtZkRq<k
ÊÜÝÓ��1 tNRNE1RNqk q<RNANR1ZA 1ARkkZRE1̀
Z®��1 tER<ZNRNk1 qARqZ̀RZ1E 1kRAt̀Rqq̀
 _��1 1RNǸRkkk k̀qRqkk qEqR<kk
h)��1 NRÀkRkkk NR<N1RANt 11qRZE1
)_���1 tqRqZqREEq q̀R̀1̀R<<1 11R1N1R<<̀
DE��1 tARq11RAtt q1R̀NtRZA1 1<RkN1R̀Zq
íxí���1 NRA1tRAN1 ERNqtREkZ <̀tRtEN
�UÇ�1 <ARkA<RANk <1RAEkRNt< 1RZt1R̀Nq
Ê���1 Zq̀Rkkk EkAR1AZ <qARqZE
à�à4�1 <̀REkk <NRkkk ÈREkk
�¬Ã¶Ç�1 qR̀ZtRtEk qRE<AREq̀ AEZRENA
Í�Ç�1 k̀RZZZRkEA ZqRNN1RtNN <R11ERkqq
OW��1 <t̀RNZNR<N1 <qNR1<ZRN1Z 1<REAqR̀AN
ö��1 ZRqkqRt1k NR<qtRtAN 1RN1qRt̀N
��
b�c ãìáÞâßâÞààâ ãâáÞàäâÞÝâè ãàÞÝßäÞèèè
�Ì���1 1ZREAtRqkt 1<RÀtRNt̀ ERkZkR<1<
|�é��1 11RqkkRkkk 1kRZtqRkkq 1R1k1Rtt<
���[��1 1AR<qkR<Zk tR1NqRNÀ ER1<1R̀<A
[���1 R̀1AAR<<k ERZttRtqE <REAAR<AZ
ÊÜÝÓ��1 NkR̀E1RE<A ÈRtNqRE1q <R̀qARkkN
Z®��1 11REkARNZt tRZNqRktE 1R̀ENRÈN
 _��1 1NR̀ZERA<k 1AR1N<Rq̀k <RZ11RENk
�Ê��1 ARqN<RkZk AR̀ q̀R<1k ÀRqNk
Ê���1 N1<RZkk <ZtR̀kt <E<Rqt1
�ä��1 1ZRqk1RttA qRN<ARA1k qR<̀qRZqA
à�à4�1 NRÀ1Rtkk 1R<tERNZk ERk̀ R̀AEk
jx��1 <A<REqtRqkk <A1RN<1RNqN tZqR<1N
�¬Ã¶Ç�1 NR̀kARkkk NREEkREAA <Z<RNZ̀
Í�Ç�1 1kR̀E<RZtA tRkEkRtÀ 1R̀k1R̀NZ
OW��1 1NNREA1RNǸ 1AZRqNARqZ< 1qRǸ R̀ZtN
��~�1 R̀kkkRkkk R̀kkkRkkk k
ö��1 1ZRqkER̀qq 1kRÈER<1< ZRAAkRǸZ
�ÜÚ×���c âÞàßáÞäää âÞàßäÞÝßè èâå
�X~æô�1 <Rt̀1Rkkk <Rt̀kRÀZ Z<E
�ÜÚ×���c áääÞäääÞäää áääÞäääÞäää ä
�X~Î��1 1kkRkkkRkkk 1kkRkkkRkkk k
�����c áÞãäáÞâãìÞÝâè áÞáßäÞäåßÞàèè ÝÝáÞâáäÞÝèä
=Ú�1 <̀R̀<<Rt<E tERA<<RAqN ËZZRNttREZ1
ýGÚ�1 ZqREZkREk< <̀Rt̀ARqN< ËERN1ARENk
=6ÑÒ]�1 1REkNRk̀NRkkk 1Rkk<R̀N1R̀<t Ek<RA<AR<̀1
�����c áâåÞãèàÞÝßå áåÝÞäßåÞìßì çáìÞãäãÞãäå
r(DE¼Kèo��1 1qR̀ k̀RZNE 1qRNENREk1 <<NR<NA
Î-f-Kèo��1 11R<tqR̀<k AkR<ÀRtZZ Ë1qRtAtR<EZ

��1 tERNkkRkkk tER<t1RN11 <kqREqt
ðñòó�c áÞãâèÞèáâÞÝää áÞèÝåÞìèìÞèàà çáäìÞâãèÞÝàà
�h²êªÊã]û~¾-ÅX�1 1EZRq̀kRkkk 1EqR<qAREZZ Ë1RE1AREZZ
�h²êªÊã]}]¾-ÅX�1 1kkRkkkRkkk 1kkRkkkRkkk k
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h)�ªÊã]û~¾-ÅX�1 1ZRkkkRkkk 1ZRkkkRkkk k
*M9¦��mªÊã]û~¾-ÅX�1 NRAkk ERktq 1R<k<
[)no�ªÊã]û~¾-ÅX�1 Zt1R<NkRkkk NtNRkkkRkkk tZR<NkRkkk
[)no�ªÊã]}]¾-ÅX�1 <kkRkkkRkkk <kkRkkkRkkk k
z6Z®ªÊã]û~¾-ÅX�1 <kkRkkk <̀tR̀tk Ë t̀R̀tk
'sü)Ã~ªÊã]û~¾-ÅX�1 1RN<kRkkk <k1RNA<RZ̀q Ë<kkRk1<RZ̀q
'sü)Ã~ªÊã]}]¾-ÅX�1 <kkRkkkRkkk <kkRkkkRkkk k
Ar)ü)Ã~ªÊã]û~¾-ÅX�1 R̀kkk 1RkkqRZZ̀ Ë1Rkk1RZZ̀
��8�ü)Ã~ã]û~¾-ÅX�1 k <RkkkRkkk Ë<RkkkRkkk
 0�ÃÓ~ªÊ}]¾-ÅX�1 1̀kR̀ZkRkkk 1̀kR̀ZkRkkk k
ù>ú>�c âßåÞìããÞäãà âìÝÞááèÞìàì çìÞâèáÞìÝà

µÃ~�Ã�1 <kRkkkRkkk 11REAqR<tE qRNZ1R̀kZ
ÿ²~�Ã�1 ARkkkRkkk ERqqkRNÀ Ë1RqqkRNÀ

���b 
tàÞääßÞèäèu
ÝãÞààâÞÝàå ÝãÞààâÞÝàå

ðÚ�cþÿff� çáààÞäåãÞàäì çáìèÞàäßÞãÝä çáâÞáÝìÞÝßì
õJ©Ã~ Ë1tkRkkkRkkk Ë1̀ R̀qZ1RZ<< Ë1<R1AqRÀq
µõJµÃ~ ËtRkENRtkq ËtRkENRtkq k

!������ðÚ åÞáãåÞãàßÞìåß åÞâìäÞèáâÞááå çáâèÞäáåÞâèß
�c>�	
 ááÞèåäÞäãàÞìââ ááÞÝâÝÞìáßÞààà ÝáèÞâåáÞìâÝ

K¬ Lo�"tRkk̀RZkZp%-Ì¼�´�-¯¸§¹�³»

�h~�1 tRkk̀RZkZp

µõJ©Ã~�Ã�1 1tkRNNNRkNt 1tkRNNNRkNt k
û§~�Ã�1 Z1RAkkRkkk Z̀R<EARkkq Ë1ERtEARkkq

Î Î1q
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:ÕÕÖ×ØÙÚ ÝÞßÝàÞáâãÞäää ÝÞßåãÞßããÞâää çèÞèÝäÞâää
|mÇ <RtAqR̀tNRkkk <RtNqRkEZRNkk Ë1tR<N1RNkk
X)~ <NkR<tZRkkk <EtRAq1Rkkk t1NRkkk
íxí�Ç 11Rt1ERkkk 1<RAq̀Rkkk ËÈARkkk
z66o}~ EqARtNkRkkk Eq̀Rt1NRkkk ËARtZNRkkk
ãQ}%Ç 1̀REqkRkkk 1NR1AtRkkk <RAE1Rkkk
Î-f-��~ AZRZtkRkkk <<RqqZR̀kk 1ARqkARAkk
éêë àãÞèåÝÞäää áâàÞâåìÞãáä çÝÝÞèäãÞãáä
X)7]Ç qNRkkkRkkk 11qRÈARkkk ËAARÈARkkk
kxÇ EtNRkkk NZZRkkk Ë 1̀Rkkk
�¨�UÇ <R1tqRkkk <RAZAR<Zk Ë1ZNR<Zk
[)Xk»üøùkxíz�UÇ ARtkkRkkk ARZ̀1RANk <<qRZNk
Î-f-�UÇ ERkNkRkkk ER1̀ERtkk Ë1<ERtkk
íÙÚ ÝáìÞßåäÞäää ÝâåÞààãÞßàä çèÞâããÞßàä
ãQ��~ qER̀EkRkkk qARtNkRkkk t̀kRkkk
®���~ 1qERkkkRkkk 1qARAtkRkkk Z1kRkkk
Î-f��~ NkRkkkRkkk NkRkkkRkkk k
ìÚ��~ k R̀ZNNR̀tk Ë R̀ZNNR̀tk
îïÚ ÝããÞìääÞäää ÝåìÞìßßÞááß èÞàââÞììÝ
��
�~ ANNRkkkRkkk AEqRk1kRkkk ZRttkRkkk
Myà#Æò
�~ AkkRkkk AZ̀R11̀ ËZ̀R11̀
)EDEÓC}~ NkkRkkk NkkRkkk k
ðñòóÛÜ åãÞßßßÞäää ãäÞâßèÞÝìß çåÞåààÞÝìß
×¦æôH¯Ê~ ENRkkkRkkk EtREttRAq̀ ËEREttRAq̀
�¼æ��X `̀ R̀kkk `̀ R̀kkk k
�qÛÜ ßÞâáäÞäää ÝÞàâãÞãÝè ÝÞâìåÞåèå

�l\�X <RqkkRkkk ARkqkRAtA Ë<qkRAtA
×W�m�X <1kRkkk qkqRNkk ËNtqRNkk
Î-f-�m�X ER<kkRkkk AZRZEA ER1ZARAǸ
õÛÜ àâÞâßäÞäää áäåÞßâáÞèãã çáâÞåãáÞèãã
êÿ[)�h~{Æ��~ qERkkkRkkk t1RAZ<R1kk Ë R̀AZ<R1kk
Î-f-ö�X qR<̀kRkkk 1ARANtRNNN ËNRkqtRNNN
()ÛÜ	
 åÞèãåÞãèãÞäää åÞßäßÞìääÞáàã çãÝÞâÝãÞáàã
*+Ú,Ü-	
 çáÞßåèÞäääÞäää çáÞâáìÞááãÞâàß çãâßÞììåÞßäÝ
.bÛÜ>�	
 âÞàäìÞãèãÞäää ÝÞåìàÞèìåÞìàì çãìáÞááàÞìàì
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=ab âÞåèÝÞÝÝãÞìäá âÞåâìÞãâàÞâåâ ÝåÞìäèÞããà
r^,d� 1RN1̀R̀qZREkk 1REq̀Rq<qRAq1 <tRtNqRk1t
h^,d� q11RkktREk1 Z̀ZR<1ZRtqN EER̀t<RE1Z
u^wd AkRkEkRkkk AkRkEkRkkk k
�h²êªÊÅX� 1kERNkkRkkk 1EEREEARq̀Z ËAtRtEARq̀Z

ef��
b áÞÝàÝÞâèÝÞäÝá áÞÝäßÞìâÝÞäìì ìãÞåÝàÞàåÝ
�Ì�� NkRt̀<Rk<Z EERNt<RÀE ZRÀtRZN<
|�é� t<RÀNRkkk q̀RqNqRk̀` ERN1ZRt<A
���[� <kR<<ARkEk 1ERNqNRkZ< NRZÀRt̀q
ü)� ÈR̀qERkkk EZRtA1Rkkk qNARkkk
¿Y/T� AZ1RkkkRkkk AZARZNAR̀qq Ë<RZNAR̀qq
[�� 1qRǸAR̀t< 1ERZ1<Rt̀< ARtZkRq<k
ÊÜÝÓ� tNRNE1RNqk q<RNANR1ZA 1ARkkZRE1̀
Z®� tER<ZNRNk1 qARqZ̀RZ1E 1kRAt̀Rqq̀
 _� 1RNǸRkkk k̀qRqkk qEqR<kk
h)� NRÀkRkkk NR<N1RANt 11qRZE1
)_�� tqRqZqREEq q̀R̀1̀R<<1 11R1N1R<<̀
DE� tARq11RAtt q1R̀NtRZA1 1<RkN1R̀Zq
íxí�� NRA1tRAN1 ERNqtREkZ <̀tRtEN
�UÇ <ARkA<RANk <1RAEkRNt< 1RZt1R̀Nq

à�à4 <̀REkk <NRkkk ÈREkk
�¬Ã¶Ç qR̀ZtRtEk qRE<AREq̀ AEZRENA
Í�Ç k̀RZZZRkEA ZqRNN1RtNN <R11ERkqq
OW� <t̀RNZNR<N1 <qNR1<ZRN1Z 1<REAqR̀AN
ö� ZRqkqRt1k NR<qtRtAN 1RN1qRt̀N
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à�à4 NRÀ1Rtkk 1R<tERNZk ERk̀ R̀AEk
jx� <A<REqtRqkk <A1RN<1RNqN tZqR<1N
�¬Ã¶Ç NR̀kARkkk NREEkREAA <Z<RNZ̀
Í�Ç 1kR̀E<RZtA tRkEkRtÀ 1R̀k1R̀NZ
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Î-f-Kèo� ÈRqNNR1AE 1qRqEtREAN <tRkkNRZtt


� ARkEkR̀N<RE1N <RtE1REt̀R<<1 ttR<NNR1tE

f: AqERENq Z̀qRt1< ËAqERENE

ù>ú>7�ðñ ÝÞàäÝÞãìÝÞÝàß åÞåàßÞãàÝÞìßä çãàåÞäáäÞåßÝ

;<�X® 1R̀NtRt<q 1R̀NtRt<q k

-Y�= 1kRkkkRkkk 1kRkkkRkkk k

Ã�~ 1ARZqk 1ARZqk k

�h²êªÊã]û~ A<REEkRkZ1 <1Rk<ZRNtN 11RE1AREZZ

�h²êªÊã]}] 1RkttRAqqRkkk tttRAqqRkkk 1kkRkkkRkkk
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[)no�ªÊã]û~ E1tRAANRNAk 1RkAARN1tRNkN ËZ1ER1qARt̀N

[)no�ªÊã]}] 1R<ttRk<<Rkkk 1RAtqRAtNRkkk ËttRÀARkkk
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��% 1R̀ǸR<̀AR1̀Ep

Z2 3Ê�ÛçHÇ-Ê�Ûç�¸²!ÃÓ~¾-FXÑ¥Æàó¯¯4³~� Z<RǸARA<Zp
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